Sep 18 2024 (15:51) India Rail Info

Kanpur Central - Aligarh Fast MEMU Special/04189 - MEMU - NCR
SKB/Shikohabad Junction to TDL/Tundla Junction
0h 43m - 36 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu, Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CNB  |Kanpur Central 07:15 0 |1 0 38 [127 |NCR
2 PNKD |Panki Dham 07:33 07:34 im (0 |1 11 99 |[127 |NCR
3 |RURA |Rura 07:54 07:55 im |0 |1 44 |60 |137 [NCR
4 K Jhinjhak 08:14 08:15 m |0 |1 63 |80 (140 [NCR
5 |PHD |Phaphund 08:30 08:31 im |0 |1 83 |95 (145 |NCR
6 BNT  |Bharthana 08:54 08:55 Tm (0 |1 119 |80 |149 [NCR
7 ETW  |Etawah Junction 09:10 09:12 2m |0 |1 139 (92 [151 |[NCR
8 |SKB |Shikohabad Junction |09:48 09:50 2m |0 |1 195 |80 |159 [NCR
g FZD |Firozabad 10:05 10:07 2m (0 |1 215 |38 |[164 [NCR
10 (TDL |Tundla Junction 10:33 10:35 2m |4 |1 231 |44 [167 |NCR
11 |BRN |Barhan Junction 10:55 10:57 2m 1 246 |87 [177 |[NCR
12 |HRS Hathras Junction 11:20 11:22 2m |2 |1 279 123 |178 [NCR
13 |ALN |Aligarh Junction 12:40 0 |1 309 |- 186 |NCR

Sep 18 2024 (15:51) https://indiarailinfo.com




